
 

1 

FIBRA Macquarie México 

FIBRA Macquarie  

México 
Custodian Contact List 

Company Contact Email Telephone 

Accival Claudia Galvan Flores 
Ana Lilia Padilla 
Alma Rosa Chavez 

claudia.galvan@citi.com 

apadillal@accival.com.mx 
achavezc@accival.com.mx 

+52 (55) 2226-4660 
+52 (55) 1226-0868 
+52 (55) 1226-0869 

Actinver Alberto Barrera  jbarrera@actinver.com.mx +52 (55) 1103-6600 
ext 0993 

Banamex Ricardo Velazquez Lopez rvelazlo@accival.com.mx +52 (55) 1226-0634 

Banorte Erika Yazmin Lozano 
 
Beatriz Tellez 

erika.lozano.galicia@banorte.com 

 
beatriz.tellez@banorte.com  

+52 (55) 5268-9000 
ext 7230 

+52 (55) 5268-9000 
ext 7403  

BBVA Bancomer Jesus Cancino jesus.cancino@bbva.bancomer.com 
liq.intermediarios.group@bbva.com 

  +52 (55) 5621-9726 

BofA Merrill 
Lynch 

Gerardo Siller gerardo.siller@ml.com +52 (55) 5201-3200 

CI Banco Carlos Núñez cnunez@cibolsa.com +52 (55) 5229-3254 

Credit Suisse Samantha Tornez samantha.tornezmejia@credit-suisse.com +52 (55) 5283-3804 

Finamex Adolfo Alonso 
Laura Laris 

aalonso@finamex.com.mx 
llaris@finamex.com.mx 

+52 (33) 3818-4447 
+52 (55) 5209-2205 

GBM Luis Manuel Gonzalez  lgonzalez@gbm.com.mx +52 (55) 5480-5827 
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FIBRA Macquarie México 

Company Contact Email Telephone 

HSBC Jesus Alejandro 
Rodriguez 
Hugo Diaz Marin 
Lilian Manrique 

jesus.a.rodriguez@hsbc.com.mx 
 
hugo.diaz@hsbc.com.mx 
lilian.manrique@hsbc.com.mx 

+52 (55) 5721-2094 
 

+52 (55) 5721-5739 
+52 (55) 5721-3393 

Inbursa Guadalupe Maya gmaya@inbursa.com +52 (55) 5625-4955 

Invex Magdalena Hernandez chernandez@invex.com +52 (55) 5350-3383 

JP Morgan Arturo Galindo 

Sandra Camarena 

Luz Castillo 

Arturo.Galindo@jpmorgan.com 

Sandra.Camarena@jpmorgan.com  

mexico_pb_local_css@jpmorgan.com 

+52 (55) 5540-9599 
+52 (55) 5339-4894 

 

Monex Rosa Maria Mireles 

Sebastian Morales 

rmireles@monex.com.mx 

smorales@monex.com.mx  

+52 (55) 5231-0151 

+52 (55) 5231-0015 

Multiva Saul Nolasquez 

 

Arturo Mendoza 

saul.nolasquez@multiva.com.mx 

 

Arturo.Mendoza@multiva.com.mx  

+52 (55) 5284-6200 
ext 56319 

+52 (55) 5284-6200 
ext 56219 

Santander Lilian Martinez 
 
Margarita Suarez 

lmartinez@santander.com.mx 
 
margsuarez@santander.com.mx  

+52 (55) 5257-8000 
ext. 40015 

+52 (55) 5257-8000 
ext. 46383 

Scotiabank Daniel Islas  dislas@scotiabank.com.mx +52 (55) 5123-0000 
ext 34667 

Ve Por Mas Marco Antonio Campos mcampos@vepormas.com +52 (55) 5625-1620 

 

Note: For reference only. Data is subject to changes. 
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